

St. Thomas Armenian Church

MEMBERSHIP

The Armenian Apostolic Church is the home of all Armenians. Directly or indirectly, St. Thomas has touched and comforted many of our lives. Armenians feel it is their duty to keep the Armenian Church financially and morally sound so that it can continue its sacred Christian mission and foster and nurture our priceless ethnic Armenian identity.

All contributions are welcome, and you may feel free to make any amount you desire. Please feel free to contribute as generously as possible. God accepts any donation that originates from your heart.

The minimum annual donation at St. Thomas Armenian Church for a "dues paying member" is \$125 per person, per year. This entitles the member (at least 18 years of age) to vote at the annual Parish Assembly, or to hold office in any of the executive bodies of the various organizations, including the Parish Council, in accordance with the By Laws of the Diocese of the Armenian Church.

To become a member, or to make a 'pledge' donation, please complete and mail the following to:

St. Thomas Armenian Church P.O. Box 53 Tenafly, NJ 07670

Or, e-mail to: admin @stthomasarmenianchurch.com

ANNUAL PLEDGE / MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Title (Mr./Mrs./Miss/ Mr. & Mrs.)		
Full name of each member		
Address		
City		
Home Phone ()	Business Phone () _	
Occupation		
Date Annual Pledged		
Signature		